1 SCORE Intern (Spring Quarter Only)
1 SCORE Treasurer
1 Student Lobby Grassroots Liaison
1 Student Lobby Labor Issue Coordinator
1 Student Lobby Recruiter
4 Judicial Council Members
1 Parliamentarian

F) Each appointed A.S. Finance Board member may receive a maximum honorarium
of three hundred seventy five dollars ($375.00) for Fall and Spring quarters.  For
Winter quarter, each Finance Board member may receive a maximum honorarium
of four hundred dollars ($400.00).

G) The Elections Committee Chair may receive an honorarium of one hundred
dollars ($100.00) for Fall. For Winter quarter the chair may receive an